

Okaloosa County Tourist Development Council

2019 Membership Application (Deadline: August 1)

Thank you for expressing interest to be considered for appointment to the Okaloosa County Tourist Development Council ("Council"). The Okaloosa Board of County Commissioners appreciates your willingness to serve your fellow citizens in a volunteer capacity. Please complete this application to the best of your ability and include a resume.

Name:	E-mail:
Home Address:	
Phone Number (W / H / C):	Alt. Phone Number (W / H / C):
Place of Employment:	
Are you a registered voter in Okaloosa County, Florida?	YES NO Voter ID#
Do you now serve, or have you ever served, on an Okaloos	sa County Board or Committee? YES NO
If YES, please list the board(s)/committee(s) and time perio	d(s) served:
I am interested in serving in the following capacity (CHECK	ONE):
Owner or Operator of one of the following in Okaloo	osa County:
Motels Hotels Recreation	nal vehicle parks
or other tourist accommodations (please lis	et)
Individual involved in the tourist industry who has	demonstrated an interest in tourist development, but does no
own or operate motels, hotels, recreational vehicle	e parks or other tourist accommodations in Okaloosa County
Please attach a summary of your demonstrated into	erest in tourist development.
Include a statement as to why you are interested in serving	on the Council:
Include a statement about what your membership will add to	o the Council:

Explain your philosophy regarding the expenditure of tourist development taxes:	
All information provided will become a matter of public record above information is true and accurate to the best of my knowled compensation except that as may be provided by Florida State and I agree to abide by Sunshine Laws, Code of Ethics, Public	edge. I understand that a volunteer position provides for no tute. If selected, I consent to a criminal background check
Signature	Date
Printed Name	
Please return completed application and resume to:	
Jennifer Adams Tourist Development Director	

Jennifer Adams
Tourist Development Director
Okaloosa County Tourist Development Department
1540 Miracle Strip Parkway SE
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548